
                          Claire Haag Invitational
                         Richland Center High School
                             Richland Center, WI
                             September 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Girl's 4 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 3557 Angelica Black               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       17:31  7:03
      2    2 3562 Janie Larse                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca       17:57  7:13
      3    3 3529 Claire Bowar                 12 Prairie du Chien             18:12  7:20
      4    4 3531 Brianna Herreid              11 Prairie du Chien             18:35  7:29
      5    5 1980 Sydney Haines                09 Boscobel                     18:41  7:31
      6    6 3582 Janay Weidenfeld             12 Riverdale                    18:52  7:36
      7    7 1985 Molly Pegram                 10 Boscobel                     18:58  7:38
      8    8 1984 Shaniah Peer                 12 Boscobel                     19:03  7:40
      9    9 3565 Morgan Schauer               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:08  7:42
     10      3494 Jenna Friesen                12 Cassville                    19:15  7:45
     11   10 3589 Amanda Adams                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City       19:17  7:46
     12   11 1982 Autumn Moret                 11 Boscobel                     19:29  7:51
     13   12 1986 Allie Pickett                09 Boscobel                     19:34  7:53
     14   13 1977 Kaylea Davis                 11 Boscobel                     19:39  7:55
     15   14 3559 Lynette Fieldhouse           11 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:44  7:57
     16   15 3592 Haley Kammerude              12 Southwestern/Cuba City       19:48  7:58
     17   16 3530 Kelly Heal                   12 Prairie du Chien             19:55  8:01
     18   17 3533 Ashley Ingle                 09 Prairie du Chien             20:02  8:04
     19   18 3513 Willa Dworshack              10 North Crawford               20:11  8:08
     20   19 3567 Mary Walker                  11 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:23  8:12
     21   20 1976 Michaela Boughton            11 Boscobel                     20:30  8:15
     22   21 3532 Hannah Herreid               11 Prairie du Chien             20:31  8:15
     23   22 3560 Samantha Hilleshiem          09 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:31  8:16
     24   23 3566 Nicole Sherwood              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:36  8:18
     25   24 3575 Kyra Arellano                12 Riverdale                    20:39  8:19
     26      3493 Payton Brinkman              10 Cassville                    20:41  8:19
     27      1987 Hannah Toye                  12 Boscobel                     20:43  8:20
     28   25 3534 Liz Lahaie                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:44  8:21
     29      1981 Nicole Kauffman              12 Boscobel                     20:46  8:21
     30      3558 Bethany Doudna               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:46  8:22
     31      3563 Jaszamin Lutz                09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:00  8:27
     32   26 3535 Mariah Schwager              11 Prairie du Chien             21:15  8:33
     33   27 3578 Emily Kuester                12 Riverdale                    21:27  8:38
     34   28 3518 Caitlyn Stevenson            11 North Crawford               21:29  8:39
     35      3536 Katie Zahara                 09 Prairie du Chien             21:40  8:43
     36      3500 Kataline Bannister           12 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:53  8:48
     37   29 3576 Justice Corpora              12 Riverdale                    22:10  8:55
     38      1975 Joelle Bohringer             09 Boscobel                     22:13  8:56
     39      1983 Thea Paulson                 11 Boscobel                     22:22  9:00
     40   30 3593 Mamie Redfean                09 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:29  9:03
     41   31 3590 Reilly Birkett               09 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:51  9:12
     42   32 3581 AshLee Salis                 12 Riverdale                    22:58  9:15
     43   33 3594 Addy Wallenhost              11 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:33  9:29
     44   34 3519 Liv Svalland                 12 North Crawford               23:35  9:30
     45      3561 Mary Honer                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:41  9:32
     46      3502 Amber Turner                 09 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:43  9:33
     47      1974 Tessa Bell                   12 Boscobel                     23:47  9:34
     48   35 3591 Annamarie Bousley            11 Southwestern/Cuba City       24:08  9:43
     49   36 3514 Lisa Graf                    12 North Crawford               24:43  9:57
     50   37 3521 Mona Weber                   12 North Crawford               25:29 10:16
     51   38 3520 Ahmae Varnes-Epstein         09 North Crawford               25:42 10:21
     52   39 3512 Allison Anderson             09 North Crawford               26:17 10:35
     53      3516 Lysianne Peacock             12 North Crawford               29:26 11:51
     54      3517 Aina Rombjoerg               12 North Crawford               29:51 12:01
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                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Girl's Team Score ****

  1.    43  Boscobel                              (19:09  95:45 0:53)
====================================================
  1      5  Sydney Haines             09 18:41
  2      7  Molly Pegram              10 18:58
  3      8  Shaniah Peer              12 19:03
  4     11  Autumn Moret              11 19:29
  5     12  Allie Pickett             09 19:34
  6   ( 13) Kaylea Davis              11 19:39
  7   ( 20) Michaela Boughton         11 20:30

  2.    45  Richland Center/Ithaca                (18:57  94:43 2:52)
====================================================
  1      1  Angelica Black            11 17:31
  2      2  Janie Larse               10 17:57
  3      9  Morgan Schauer            10 19:08
  4     14  Lynette Fieldhouse        11 19:44
  5     19  Mary Walker               11 20:23
  6   ( 22) Samantha Hilleshiem       09 20:31
  7   ( 23) Nicole Sherwood           09 20:36

  3.    61  Prairie du Chien                      (19:27  97:15 2:19)
====================================================
  1      3  Claire Bowar              12 18:12
  2      4  Brianna Herreid           11 18:35
  3     16  Kelly Heal                12 19:55
  4     17  Ashley Ingle              09 20:02
  5     21  Hannah Herreid            11 20:31
  6   ( 25) Liz Lahaie                12 20:44
  7   ( 26) Mariah Schwager           11 21:15

  4.   118  Riverdale                             (21:14  106:06 4:06)
====================================================
  1      6  Janay Weidenfeld          12 18:52
  2     24  Kyra Arellano             12 20:39
  3     27  Emily Kuester             12 21:27
  4     29  Justice Corpora           12 22:10
  5     32  Ashlee Salis              12 22:58

  5.   119  Southwestern/Cuba City                (21:36  107:58 4:16)
====================================================
  1     10  Amanda Adams              10 19:17
  2     15  Haley Kammerude           12 19:48
  3     30  Mamie Redfean             09 22:29
  4     31  Reilly Birkett            09 22:51
  5     33  Addy Wallenhost           11 23:33
  6   ( 35) Annamarie Bousley         11 24:08
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                        **** Girl's Team Score ****

  6.   153  North Crawford                        (23:06  115:27 5:18)
====================================================
  1     18  Willa Dworshack           10 20:11
  2     28  Caitlyn Stevenson         11 21:29
  3     34  Liv Svalland              12 23:35
  4     36  Lisa Graf                 12 24:43
  5     37  Mona Weber                12 25:29
  6   ( 38) Ahmae Varnes-Epstein      09 25:42
  7   ( 39) Allison Anderson          09 26:17



                          Claire Haag Invitational
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                       **** Boy's 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 3540 Ethan Ingle                  12 Prairie du Chien             17:49  3:35
      2    2 3585 Brian Mathews                09 Riverdale                    18:18  3:41
      3    3 3551 Jacob Schneider              11 Prairie du Chien             19:04  3:51
      4    4 3504 Mason Geary                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:06  3:51
      5    5 3588 Mitchell Shallwani           12 Riverdale                    19:10  3:52
      6    6 3573 Griffin Lovings              10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:12  3:52
      7    7 3506 Danny Johll                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:13  3:52
      8      3597 Michael Richard              12 Southwestern/Cuba City       19:18  3:53
      9    8 3496 Andrew Ihm                   11 Cassville                    19:18  3:53
     10    9 3572 David Johnson                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:29  3:56
     11   10 3544 Jacob Linder                 11 Prairie du Chien             19:40  3:58
     12   11 3549 Nate Nichols                 12 Prairie du Chien             19:54  4:01
     13   12 1992 Matthew Fritz                11 Boscobel                     20:00  4:02
     14   13 3571 Kevin Jacobson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:00  4:02
     15   14 3538 Conner George                10 Prairie du Chien             20:04  4:03
     16   15 3569 Stetson Clary                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:06  4:03
     17   16 3523 Jacob Bransky                10 North Crawford               20:10  4:04
     18   17 3497 Jared Kartman                10 Cassville                    20:12  4:04
     19   18 1988 Chandler Cashman             10 Boscobel                     20:15  4:05
     20   19 3522 Brady Allbaugh               10 North Crawford               20:20  4:06
     21   20 3553 Nolan Stramm                 09 Prairie du Chien             20:35  4:09
     22   21 3570 casey Driscoll               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:37  4:09
     23   22 3586 Colten Savage                10 Riverdale                    20:50  4:12
     24   23 3507 Gavin McCauley               11 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:53  4:12
     25   24 1999 Tyler Waterman               09 Boscobel                     21:10  4:16
     26   25 3541 Nick Johnson                 10 Prairie du Chien             21:20  4:18
     27   26 1998 Noah Toye                    09 Boscobel                     21:33  4:20
     28   27 3525 Sever Kvigne                 12 North Crawford               21:40  4:22
     29   28 3528 Kai Varnes-Epstein           12 North Crawford               21:49  4:24
     30      3543 Josh Lenzendorf              09 Prairie du Chien             21:52  4:24
     31      3546 Ethan Mara                   12 Prairie du Chien             21:55  4:25
     32      3545 John Luster                  10 Prairie du Chien             21:55  4:25
     33      3542 Jacob Lenzendorf             10 Prairie du Chien             22:05  4:27
     34   29 1997 Hunter Reynolds              10 Boscobel                     22:11  4:28
     35   30 3499 David Seng                   12 Cassville                    22:19  4:30
     36      3596 Scott Reynolds               12 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:36  4:33
     37   31 3527 Jack Polensky                09 North Crawford               22:45  4:35
     38   32 3509 Peyton Sherry                09 Kickapoo/La Farge            22:46  4:35
     39   33 3508 Daniel Shephard              12 Kickapoo/La Farge            22:46  4:35
     40      3554 Conner Whitreg               12 Prairie du Chien             22:46  4:35
     41   34 3524 Dylan Ghormley               09 North Crawford               22:56  4:37
     42   35 3498 Ryan Kirschbaum              12 Cassville                    23:03  4:39
     43   36 3495 Tyler Harris                 10 Cassville                    23:10  4:40
     44   37 3583 Micah Arellano               09 Riverdale                    23:23  4:43
     45   38 3492 Jonah Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                     23:32  4:44
     46      3539 Adam Groom                   10 Prairie du Chien             23:39  4:46
     47      3555 Trevor Zahara                12 Prairie du Chien             23:52  4:48
     48   39 3511 Trevor Wright                12 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:00  4:50
     49   40 3510 Austin Wendorf               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:26  4:55
     50      3550 Levi Orr                     10 Prairie du Chien             24:26  4:55
     51      3505 Noah Harris                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:31  4:56
     52   41 3574 james Nee                    09 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:41  4:58
     53      3552 T.J. Sprosty                 10 Prairie du Chien             24:56  5:01
     54   42 3568 connor Bloczynski            09 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:18  5:06
     55   43 3526 Tristan Peters               09 North Crawford               25:19  5:06
     56   44 3584 Levi Bird                    09 Riverdale                    25:20  5:06
     57   45 1995 Tyson Mayne                  09 Boscobel                     25:20  5:06
     58      3547 Jacob Mara                   09 Prairie du Chien             27:12  5:29
     59      1989 Dominic Clark                11 Boscobel                     27:39  5:34
     60      1990 Hali Cook                    10 Boscobel                     27:43  5:35
     61      2000 Brandon Wetter               11 Boscobel                     27:46  5:36
     62      1994 Austin Martin                11 Boscobel                     28:12  5:41
     63   46 3587 Alex Schneider               10 Riverdale                    32:11  6:29
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                        **** Boy's Team Score ****

  1.    39  Prairie du Chien                      (19:19  96:31 2:15)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Ingle               12 17:49
  2      3  Jacob Schneider           11 19:04
  3     10  Jacob Linder              11 19:40
  4     11  Nate Nichols              12 19:54
  5     14  Conner George             10 20:04
  6   ( 20) Nolan Stramm              09 20:35
  7   ( 25) Nick Johnson              10 21:20

  2.    64  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:53  99:24 1:25)
====================================================
  1      6  Griffin Lovings           10 19:12
  2      9  David Johnson             10 19:29
  3     13  Kevin Jacobson            09 20:00
  4     15  Stetson Clary             10 20:06
  5     21  Casey Driscoll            09 20:37
  6   ( 41) James Nee                 09 24:41
  7   ( 42) Connor Bloczynski         09 25:18

  3.    99  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (20:57  104:44 3:40)
====================================================
  1      4  Mason Geary               10 19:06
  2      7  Danny Johll               11 19:13
  3     23  Gavin McCauley            11 20:53
  4     32  Peyton Sherry             09 22:46
  5     33  Daniel Shephard           12 22:46
  6   ( 39) Trevor Wright             12 24:00
  7   ( 40) Austin Wendorf            12 24:26

  4.   109  Boscobel                              (21:02  105:09 2:11)
====================================================
  1     12  Matthew Fritz             11 20:00
  2     18  Chandler Cashman          10 20:15
  3     24  Tyler Waterman            09 21:10
  4     26  Noah Toye                 09 21:33
  5     29  Hunter Reynolds           10 22:11
  6   ( 38) Jonah Zimpel              10 23:32
  7   ( 45) Tyson Mayne               09 25:20

  5.   110  Riverdale                             (21:25  107:01 7:02)
====================================================
  1      2  Brian Mathews             09 18:18
  2      5  Mitchell Shallwani        12 19:10
  3     22  Colten Savage             10 20:50
  4     37  Micah Arellano            09 23:23
  5     44  Levi Bird                 09 25:20
  6   ( 46) Alex Schneider            10 32:11



                          Claire Haag Invitational
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                             September 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Boy's Team Score ****

  6.   121  North Crawford                        (21:21  106:44 2:35)
====================================================
  1     16  Jacob Bransky             10 20:10
  2     19  Brady Allbaugh            10 20:20
  3     27  Sever Kvigne              12 21:40
  4     28  Kai Varnes-Epstein        12 21:49
  5     31  Jack Polensky             09 22:45
  6   ( 34) Dylan Ghormley            09 22:56
  7   ( 43) Tristan Peters            09 25:19

  7.   126  Cassville                             (21:37  108:02 3:52)
====================================================
  1      8  Andrew Ihm                11 19:18
  2     17  Jared Kartman             10 20:12
  3     30  David Seng                12 22:19
  4     35  Ryan Kirschbaum           12 23:03
  5     36  Tyler Harris              10 23:10
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